
Selettiva Sud Partanna 125 - Prove Ufficiali

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 72 DE LUCA A. 2:01.849
Migliore

1 2:07.667 + 05.818 11:04:26.908

2 2:02.299 + 00.450 11:06:29.207

3 2:13.527 + 11.678 11:08:42.734

4 2:01.849 --------- 11:10:44.583

5 2:27.810 + 25.961 11:13:12.393

6 3:36.170 + 1:34.321 11:16:48.563

7 2:03.525 + 01.676 11:18:52.088

8 2:34.714 + 32.865 11:21:26.802

 Po. 2 - # 79 PANACCIO E. + 00.420
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.682 + 04.413 11:04:58.323

2 2:05.042 + 02.773 11:07:03.365

3 2:03.008 + 00.739 11:09:06.373

4 2:17.394 + 15.125 11:11:23.767

5 2:02.269 --------- 11:13:26.036

6 4:50.511 + 2:48.242 11:18:16.547

7 2:03.050 + 00.781 11:20:19.597

 Po. 3 - # 425 POETA F. + 00.861
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.325 + 03.615 11:05:36.379

2 2:38.631 + 35.921 11:08:15.010

3 2:07.711 + 05.001 11:10:22.721

4 2:17.781 + 15.071 11:12:40.502

5 2:02.710 --------- 11:14:43.212

6 4:28.774 + 2:26.064 11:19:11.986

7 2:04.695 + 01.985 11:21:16.681

 Po. 4 - # 911 UTECH G. + 01.613
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.763 + 02.301 11:04:12.316

2 2:03.949 + 00.487 11:06:16.265

3 2:14.160 + 10.698 11:08:30.425

4 2:04.536 + 01.074 11:10:34.961

5 4:23.306 + 2:19.844 11:14:58.267

6 2:03.462 --------- 11:17:01.729

7 3:16.775 + 1:13.313 11:20:18.504

 Po. 5 - # 178 CALABRIA F. + 03.166
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.045 + 05.030 11:05:40.863

2 2:27.614 + 22.599 11:08:08.477

3 2:05.015 --------- 11:10:13.492

4 4:24.177 + 2:19.162 11:14:37.669

5 2:07.981 + 02.966 11:16:45.650

6 2:05.539 + 00.524 11:18:51.189

7 2:36.974 + 31.959 11:21:28.163

 Po. 6 - # 122 MOSCA P. + 03.179
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.134 + 10.106 11:04:57.530

2 4:19.156 + 2:14.128 11:09:16.686

3 2:05.028 --------- 11:11:21.714

4 4:03.224 + 1:58.196 11:15:24.938

5 2:14.393 + 09.365 11:17:39.331

 Po. 7 - # 13 TROTTA F. + 03.579
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.648 + 05.220 11:04:43.757

2 2:12.198 + 06.770 11:06:55.955

3 2:05.428 --------- 11:09:01.383

4 2:19.792 + 14.364 11:11:21.175

5 2:46.083 + 40.655 11:14:07.258

6 2:56.254 + 50.826 11:17:03.512

7 5:32.725 + 3:27.297 11:22:36.237

 Po. 8 - # 922 RUBINO S. + 03.863
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.498 + 07.786 11:05:03.322

2 2:10.036 + 04.324 11:07:13.358

3 2:18.670 + 12.958 11:09:32.028

4 2:05.712 --------- 11:11:37.740

5 4:07.379 + 2:01.667 11:15:45.119

6 2:06.510 + 00.798 11:17:51.629

 Po. 9 - # 278 DI PIETRO A. + 05.044
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.861 + 02.968 11:04:32.822

2 2:09.667 + 02.774 11:06:42.489

3 2:12.774 + 05.881 11:08:55.263

4 2:12.041 + 05.148 11:11:07.304

5 2:15.326 + 08.433 11:13:22.630

6 2:07.201 + 00.308 11:15:29.831

7 2:21.169 + 14.276 11:17:51.000

8 2:06.893 --------- 11:19:57.893

9 2:36.760 + 29.867 11:22:34.653

 Po. 10 - # 160 RUSCITO M. + 05.753
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.497 + 00.895 11:04:53.300

2 2:07.602 --------- 11:07:00.902

3 3:19.862 + 1:12.260 11:10:20.764

4 2:11.010 + 03.408 11:12:31.774

5 2:09.124 + 01.522 11:14:40.898

6 4:33.748 + 2:26.146 11:19:14.646

7 2:10.933 + 03.331 11:21:25.579

 Po. 11 - # 39 SALESI R. + 06.828
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.359 + 23.682 11:05:12.849

2 2:08.677 --------- 11:07:21.526

3 5:06.936 + 2:58.259 11:12:28.462

4 2:14.114 + 05.437 11:14:42.576

5 2:25.864 + 17.187 11:17:08.440

6 2:13.442 + 04.765 11:19:21.882

7 2:52.036 + 43.359 11:22:13.918

 Po. 12 - # 737 COLONNELLI L. + 07.028
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.037 + 04.160 11:04:30.654

2 2:56.706 + 47.829 11:07:27.360

3 2:08.877 --------- 11:09:36.237

4 2:14.537 + 05.660 11:11:50.774

5 2:09.719 + 00.842 11:14:00.493

6 2:17.535 + 08.658 11:16:18.028

7 3:00.448 + 51.571 11:19:18.476

8 2:32.885 + 24.008 11:21:51.361

 Po. 13 - # 73 IANNIBELLI S. + 07.576
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.109 + 04.684 11:05:53.144

2 2:18.288 + 08.863 11:08:11.432

3 3:21.974 + 1:12.549 11:11:33.406

4 2:09.425 --------- 11:13:42.831

5 2:24.902 + 15.477 11:16:07.733

6 2:09.908 + 00.483 11:18:17.641

7 3:13.311 + 1:03.886 11:21:30.952

 Po. 14 - # 388 PALLADINO D. + 08.831
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.471 + 01.791 11:05:54.898

2 2:14.777 + 04.097 11:08:09.675

3 2:10.680 --------- 11:10:20.355

4 3:49.199 + 1:38.519 11:14:09.554

5 2:11.448 + 00.768 11:16:21.002

6 2:12.451 + 01.771 11:18:33.453

7 2:33.171 + 22.491 11:21:06.624

 Po. 15 - # 555 PAPPADIA A. + 10.474
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.908 + 13.585 11:05:05.709

2 2:19.207 + 06.884 11:07:24.916

3 2:20.984 + 08.661 11:09:45.900

4 2:27.157 + 14.834 11:12:13.057

5 2:12.323 --------- 11:14:25.380

6 3:42.035 + 1:29.712 11:18:07.415

7 2:14.398 + 02.075 11:20:21.813

 Po. 16 - # 109 PAPI G. + 10.859
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.708 --------- 11:04:51.839

2 3:59.180 + 1:46.472 11:08:51.019

3 2:13.806 + 01.098 11:11:04.825

4 2:13.828 + 01.120 11:13:18.653

5 4:08.689 + 1:55.981 11:17:27.342

6 2:29.828 + 17.120 11:19:57.170

7 2:17.497 + 04.789 11:22:14.667

 Po. 17 - # 155 CASERTA D. + 11.175
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.301 + 15.277 11:05:42.252

2 2:21.787 + 08.763 11:08:04.039

3 3:57.652 + 1:44.628 11:12:01.691

4 2:13.024 --------- 11:14:14.715

5 2:28.451 + 15.427 11:16:43.166

6 2:34.940 + 21.916 11:19:18.106

7 2:27.861 + 14.837 11:21:45.967

 Po. 18 - # 175 POCCHIARI L. + 11.405
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.578 + 05.324 11:06:26.675

2 3:46.092 + 1:32.838 11:10:12.767

3 2:13.254 --------- 11:12:26.021

4 2:42.107 + 28.853 11:15:08.128

5 2:16.356 + 03.102 11:17:24.484

6 3:52.664 + 1:39.410 11:21:17.148

Fastest lap: 2:01.849 
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Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 19 - # 328 CALDAROLA G. + 12.560
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.618 + 03.209 11:07:35.040

2 2:21.036 + 06.627 11:09:56.076

3 2:15.392 + 00.983 11:12:11.468

4 4:12.410 + 1:58.001 11:16:23.878

5 2:14.409 --------- 11:18:38.287

6 2:35.781 + 21.372 11:21:14.068

 Po. 20 - # 150 MAURIELLO V. + 12.699
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.404 + 20.856 11:05:23.789

2 2:53.153 + 38.605 11:08:16.942

3 2:14.548 --------- 11:10:31.490

4 3:04.910 + 50.362 11:13:36.400

5 2:16.093 + 01.545 11:15:52.493

6 3:13.709 + 59.161 11:19:06.202

7 2:14.593 + 00.045 11:21:20.795

 Po. 21 - # 83 VARGA P. + 13.079
Diff. Primo

1 3:59.410 + 1:44.482 11:08:22.302

2 2:14.928 --------- 11:10:37.230

3 2:20.286 + 05.358 11:12:57.516

4 2:15.544 + 00.616 11:15:13.060

5 3:14.354 + 59.426 11:18:27.414

6 2:19.187 + 04.259 11:20:46.601

 Po. 22 - # 327 SCIUSCO G. + 20.214
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.720 + 05.657 11:06:45.437

2 2:33.281 + 11.218 11:09:18.718

3 2:22.063 --------- 11:11:40.781

4 2:29.566 + 07.503 11:14:10.347

5 4:11.296 + 1:49.233 11:18:21.643

6 2:22.995 + 00.932 11:20:44.638

 Po. 23 - # 257 RICCI A. + 21.559
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.494 + 05.086 11:06:22.305

2 2:24.776 + 01.368 11:08:47.081

3 2:27.320 + 03.912 11:11:14.401

4 2:23.408 --------- 11:13:37.809

5 2:28.028 + 04.620 11:16:05.837

6 4:00.344 + 1:36.936 11:20:06.181

 Po. 24 - # 159 TARSIA S. + 22.393
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.084 + 26.842 11:06:40.195

2 2:49.936 + 25.694 11:09:30.131

3 2:50.092 + 25.850 11:12:20.223

4 4:13.204 + 1:48.962 11:16:33.427

5 2:24.242 --------- 11:18:57.669

6 3:20.781 + 56.539 11:22:18.450

 Po. 25 - # 101 STRAFILE C. + 23.284
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.098 + 03.965 11:05:59.382

2 2:25.581 + 00.448 11:08:24.963

3 3:22.022 + 56.889 11:11:46.985

4 2:26.429 + 01.296 11:14:13.414

5 2:25.133 --------- 11:16:38.547

6 2:34.864 + 09.731 11:19:13.411

7 2:30.776 + 05.643 11:21:44.187

 Po. 26 - # 915 GUZZARDI G. + 23.619
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.468 --------- 11:05:43.817

2 2:26.652 + 01.184 11:08:10.469

3 2:31.151 + 05.683 11:10:41.620

4 2:38.539 + 13.071 11:13:20.159

5 4:53.528 + 2:28.060 11:18:13.687

6 2:34.711 + 09.243 11:20:48.398

 Po. 27 - # 320 QUINTILI F. + 24.017
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.866 --------- 11:06:21.318

2 2:31.344 + 05.478 11:08:52.662

3 2:34.352 + 08.486 11:11:27.014

4 2:26.091 + 00.225 11:13:53.105

5 2:48.072 + 22.206 11:16:41.177

6 4:53.458 + 2:27.592 11:21:34.635

 Po. 28 - # 146 GARASTO F. + 24.693
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.389 + 14.847 11:06:29.639

2 3:08.880 + 42.338 11:09:38.519

3 2:26.542 --------- 11:12:05.061

4 3:46.400 + 1:19.858 11:15:51.461

5 2:46.027 + 19.485 11:18:37.488

6 2:31.660 + 05.118 11:21:09.148

 Po. 29 - # 317 OLIVITO M. + 24.765
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.938 + 07.324 11:05:38.234

2 2:45.435 + 18.821 11:08:23.669

3 4:44.598 + 2:17.984 11:13:08.267

4 2:28.369 + 01.755 11:15:36.636

5 2:26.614 --------- 11:18:03.250

6 4:06.185 + 1:39.571 11:22:09.435

 Po. 30 - # 38 COLETTA C. + 27.564
Diff. Primo

1 3:47.299 + 1:17.886 11:06:50.650

2 2:34.556 + 05.143 11:09:25.206

3 3:24.905 + 55.492 11:12:50.111

4 2:29.413 --------- 11:15:19.524

5 2:40.652 + 11.239 11:18:00.176

6 2:36.185 + 06.772 11:20:36.361

 Po. 31 - # 85 PRAGO G. + 28.880
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.494 + 18.765 11:07:08.995

2 4:22.298 + 1:51.569 11:11:31.293

3 2:30.729 --------- 11:14:02.022

4 2:53.040 + 22.311 11:16:55.062

5 5:07.677 + 2:36.948 11:22:02.739

 Po. 32 - # 131 SBRO G. + 30.420
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.022 + 16.753 11:06:45.559

2 3:45.302 + 1:13.033 11:10:30.861

3 2:32.269 --------- 11:13:03.130

4 3:54.211 + 1:21.942 11:16:57.341

5 2:32.474 + 00.205 11:19:29.815

6 3:21.416 + 49.147 11:22:51.231

 Po. 33 - # 14 VERNAGALLO A. + 32.009
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.300 + 06.442 11:06:44.052

2 2:40.777 + 06.919 11:09:24.829

3 2:35.208 + 01.350 11:12:00.037

4 2:33.858 --------- 11:14:33.895

5 2:35.829 + 01.971 11:17:09.724

6 2:43.924 + 10.066 11:19:53.648

7 3:04.238 + 30.380 11:22:57.886

 Po. 34 - # 1 LIVERA O. + 36.431
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.179 + 00.899 11:06:26.141

2 2:38.280 --------- 11:09:04.421

3 2:41.882 + 03.602 11:11:46.303

4 3:01.882 + 23.602 11:14:48.185

5 2:58.372 + 20.092 11:17:46.557

 Po. 35 - # 173 AURELI B. + 44.531
Diff. Primo

1 4:55.976 + 2:09.596 11:09:11.710

2 2:46.380 --------- 11:11:58.090

3 7:13.074 + 4:26.694 11:19:11.164

4 2:55.862 + 09.482 11:22:07.026

Fastest lap: 2:01.849 
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